AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION MOD	DIFICATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAG
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MOO1	DEC 0 1 2008	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REO. NO. ADM-08-367		5. PROJECT NO.(H ap	plicable)
E. ISSUED BY	ODE 3100 ,	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other then lie	m 6)	CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissic Div. of Contracts Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	nc	U.S. Nuclear Regula Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-E Washington, DC 2055	10M		
	. State and ZIP Code)	(%)	SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.	
WACKENHUT SERVICES, INCORPORATED					
			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
7121 FAIRWAY DR STE 301	•		10A. MODIFICATION OF CON		
PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 334183766			GS07F5548P NRC-D Modification		
CODE 073891921	FACILITY CODE	x .	108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 04-01-2008	•	
	TEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SOLIC	CITATIONS		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or (elegrar KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PIRESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or let	n which includes a reference to the ACE DESIGNATED FOR THE R virtue of this amendment you des	ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO sire to change an offer already sui	nbers: FAILURE OF YO THE HOUR AND DATE omitted, such change ma	UR.AC- SPECIFIED MAY y be made	•
and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (H.required)	94015-5B1304 D2370 252	A x0200 Obligate \$1,00	0,000.00		
42 THIS ITEM	DUNS# 073891921 FPS#	ADM-08-367			····
	APPLIES ONLY TO MODI ES THE CONTRACT/ORD		•		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spi	ectly authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY C		HANGES (such as changes in paying of	fice; appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO	PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 5	2-217-9 Option to Extend	i the Term of the	Contract	
O. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not,	is required to sign this docume	ent and return 3 copie	s to the issuing office.		
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organizad	by UCF section headings, including solicitation	n/contract subject matter where feasible.)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
The purpose of this modification is to Exercise Option Period #1 in accommodate		52.217-9 Option to Exte	nd the Term of th	e Contract.	
. Revise Section B.5 of the contrac	:t.				
. Change the NRC Project Officer Incorporate the revised WSI price					
. Incorporate an invoice refund sch	•	aluation of Guard Service	es Proposals.		
. Revise the contract ceiling Provide incremental funding.			•		
ee the following pages for details.				•	
11 other terms and conditions shall	remain the same.				
xcept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the decument ref	erenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretorore char	nged, remains unchanged and in full force and	effect.		
SA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pnnt) Paul P. Donahue Chief Operating Officer		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING Jeffrey L. McDermott Contracting Officer	OFFICEH (Type or print)		•
5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNE	7
Signature of person authorized to sign)	12/1/02	Sypators of Contra	cting Officer)	- 12/1/	18
NSN 7840-01-192-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE	()		STANDAF Prescribed	RD FORM 30 (REV. 10-0 1 by GSA - FAR (48 CFR)	93) 53.243
A	SUNSI REV	IEW COMPLET	E	11/25	5/08
EMPLATE - ADMOOT	स्थापन स्थापन विश्व चार्याच्या विश्व चार्याच्या विश्व र		DEC 1 1 200		

DEC 1 1 2008 ADMOO2

Contract NRC-DR-10-08-367 is hereby modified as follows:

- Option Period # is hereby exercised in accordance with Section C.8 FAR Clause 52.217-9 Option to Extend the Terro of the Contract. The period of performance is hereby extended to November 30, 2009.
- Section B.5 Duration of Contract Period is hereby revised as follows: 2.

"The contract shall commence on April 1, 2008 and will expire on November 30, 2009. The term of this contract may be extended at the option of the Government for an additional three 1-year option periods."

Section C.6 - Project Officer Authority is hereby revised to incorporate Gary Simpler as the Project Officer to the contract. Gary's POC information is:

Phone: 301-415-5002

E-mail: Gary.Simpler@nrc.gov

- Due to the re-evaluation of proposals. WSI submitted a revised price schedule. The price schedule sent to the NRC on October 15, 2008 is hereby incorporated into the contract. See attached price schedule for details.
- Due to the re-evaluation of proposals and the submittal of a revised price schedule, the NRC has overpaid WSI in the total amount of \$28,448,24 on the following invoices: April 2008, May 2008, June 2008, July 2008, August 2008 and September 2008. The overpayments shall be paid back to the NRC via a credit on one future invoice (no later than the January 2009 invoice) submitted under the contract. The October and November invoices shall be adjusted at time of payment.
- The total contract ceiling is hereby reduced by \$268,049.00 from \$21,267,439.00 to \$20,999,390.00 due to the submittal of a revised price schedule. The current ceiling of the contract is hereby increased by \$4,429,761.00 from \$3,106,162.00 to \$7,535,923.00 due to Option Period #1 being exercised.
- Funds in the amount of \$1,000,000.00 are hereby obligated. Funds are increased by \$1,000,000.00 from \$3,106,162.00 to \$4,106,162.00.
- Funding Summary:

Basic Award:

\$3,106,162.00

Modification #1:

\$1,000.000.00

Total Obligations:

\$4,106,162.00

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same.